



DOWNLOAD

[IDC: Worldwide Tablet Market Declined 13.5% During The Q218](#)

Company	2018 Shipments	2018 Market Share	2017 Shipments	2017 Market Share	Year-over-Year Growth
1. Apple	46.2	26.8%	33.1	24.5%	39.5%
2. Xiaomi	23.3	13.5%	16.1	11.9%	44.6%
3. Fitbit	13.8	8.0%	15.4	11.4%	-10.0%
4. Huawei	11.3	6.6%	4.6	3.4%	147.3%
5. Samsung	10.7	6.2%	5.8	4.3%	85.1%
Others	66.8	38.8%	60.0	44.4%	11.2%
Total	172.2	100.0%	135.0	100.0%	27.5%

Source: IDC Worldwide Quarterly Wearables Tracker, March 5, 2019

[IDC: Worldwide Tablet Market Declined 13.5% During The Q218](#)



DOWNLOAD

According to IDC, the worldwide tablet market declined 8.6% during the third quarter of 2018 as global shipments fell to 36.4 million units.. The tablet market has now declined year-over-year for 15 quarters straight. Q2 2018 saw a 13.5 percent year-over-year decline: 33.0 million units shipped worldwide, compared to 38.2 million units in the same quarter last FRAMINGHAM, Mass., January 30, 2020 – The worldwide tablet market declined 0.6% year over year during the fourth quarter of 2019 (4Q19) Worldwide PC shipments totaled 75.7 million units in the fourth quarter of ... 08/02/18--12:44: IDC: Worldwide tablet market declined 13.5% during the Q218.. According to IDC, the global tablet market declined 13.5 percent this quarter. “Though consumers and businesses alike have shown interest in The worldwide tablet market declined yet again in the fourth quarter of 2015 ... to Decline While Detachable Tablets Climb to New High, According to IDC ... 3.2 million units for a -13.5% decline over the same period last year.. The worldwide tablet market declined 13.5% during the second quarter of 2018 (2Q18) as global shipments fell to 33 million, according to ... fea0834880

[Somehow Fitbit continues to make the wearables market work](#)

[Google+ Games confirmed, less greed than Facebook and Apple](#)

[Meet the honey badger!](#)

[Galaxy S8 leaks: we rate all the image rumors so you don t have to](#)

[Chromebook Laptop Giveaway Enter To Win Before 11 30 14!](#)

[Internet Cyclone v2.28 + keygen](#)

[All PDF Pro 2.4.1 PDF](#)

[Deals Spotlight: 2019 MacBook Pro Reaches New Low Price \(Up to \\$250 Off\)](#)

[Samsung really is bringing Galaxy Note 5 to Europe next year](#)

[Riecco l iPad da rubare su Amazon: ancora 299 euro per iPad 10,2!](#)